

ST 29(8)2014

Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Ld. ADJ, FTC3, Basirhat.
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 98

Dated. 25-09-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. Accused Urmila Das on C/B is absent by petition and accused Pallab Das is produced from J/C and remanded to J/C.

Ld. PP in Charge files hazira. Despite of receiving summon, CSW-2, 3, 4 & 5 do not turn up. Hence, issue B/W/A of Rs. 500/- each against the witnesses.

Fix 26-11-2024 for appearance and evidence CSW- 2, 3.

27-11-2024 for appearance and evidence CSW- 4, 5.

28-11-2024 for appearance and evidence CSW- 6 & 7.

D/C

Additional Sessions Judge
Fast Track 3rd Court, Basirhat